ENT 80266 BK 4084 P6 823
RANDALL A. COVINGTON
UTAH COUNTY RECORDER
1996 OCT 1 12:43 PM FEE 21.00 BY JD
RECORDED FOR YOUNG ELECTRIC SIGN COMPANY

NOTICE OF INTEREST

FOR TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, Young Electric Sign Company, by the undersigned, does hereby claim an interest in the following described real property pursuant to an Outdoor Ground Lease Agreement, dated May 7, 1996 all the terms of which agreement are incorporated herein by reference.

The legal description of the subject property, which is located in Utah County, State of Utah, is more particularly described as follows:

EXHIBIT "A"

Commencing at a point 770.05 feet East and 337.83 feet South from the West Quarter Corner of Section 27, Township 6 South, Range 2 East, Salt Base and Meridian; thence South 89 deg. 8 min. East 341.85 feet; thence South 49 deg. 5 min. East 231 feet; thence South 35 deg. 30 min. East 87.78 feet; thence South 448.27 feet; thence North 88 deg. 52 min. West 132.84 feet; thence North 32 deg. 51 min. 20 sec. West 801.85 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSO:

Commencing North 2340.07 feet and West 1599.25 feet from the South one-quarter corner of section 27, Township 6 South, Range 2 East Salt Lake Base and Meridian; thence south 89 deg. 08 min. east 138.18 feet; thence south 48 deg. 25 min. East 84.5 feet; thence South 36 deg. 28 min. East 355.97 feet; thence North 88 deg. 48 min. West 185.05 feet; thence South 00 deg. 30 min. East 355.97 feet; thence North 88 deg. 52 min. West 5.5 feet; thence North 473.66 feet; thence North 35 deg. 30 min. West 87.78 feet; thence 49 deg. 05 min. West 231 feet to the point of the beginning

DATED this 1st day of October, 1996							
	YOUNG ELECTRIC SIGN COMPANY						
STATE OF UTAH	By:						
COUNTY OF UTAH :ss							
On the 1st day of October, 19	9 96. personally appeared before me JOHN K. SMEDING						
who	did declare that he is the Outdoor Manager						
of Young Electric Sign Company, Salt Lake Division, and that he was properly authorized to, and did execute the foregoing document on its behalf.							
DATED this 1st day of	October 1996						
	James A Chamberlein						
	NOTARY PUBLIC						
My commission againer	Besiding in						
My commission expires:	MOTARY PUBLIC JANICE G. CHAMBERLAIN 85 East Center Provo, Utah 84608 My Commission Expires, 6-18-98 State of Utah						

228 / 1M / 3-94

OUTDOOR GROUND LEASE

Location No	
Begin Payment	(Date)
End Payment	(Oate)

YESCO: YOUNG ELECTRIC SIGN COMPANY							Location	Location No.						
3E5CU*	aoņi	IG	erec	THIC	sign C	OHIPC	มทษ			Begin Pa	yment			
	7				Mav			96		End Payr	nent	(Date)		
Effective t	Richard			day of			19					(Date)		
	Kichard		-			or," of	1483	Eas	t S	pringdell				
City of	Provo		(Name)	County of	Utah				.State	(Street Addres	-	, Zip	84	4604
in consideration	of the cover	nants l	nerein, here	by grants to	Young Electr	ic Sign Co	mpany, "	'Lesse	e," th	ne exclusive righ	it to use and	occupy	the "Pr	remise
located at				Street	t, in the City of	·				, County of _			,	State
		; tl	ne legal des	cription of w	hich is:	1700	South	I-1!	5 (rem, UT	568 A1	TACH 6	7	
						··				ENT 8)266 B	008	A DC	004
Said grant including necess provided, Lesses first month follow the Premises, fo	sary equipme e shall pay to ring erection (nt, for Lesson Lesson	a period of or the sum o Sign, and the	ten years fi of Ten Dollars sum of \$ 07	rom the date s (\$10.00) for & ORIGIOA	hereof (the the time p VA4 per ve	Initial " eriod fror ar therea	Term"). In the d after d	. As r date d luring	ertising structure ental for the Pre of commenceme	s, displays amises, easent of this lea	and devicements and the	es ("the	e Sign' ts here ay of th
payments of \$ 0x terms and condit days prior to the or additional term	U ORIGIUA tions, which expiration of n, until termi	nay be	each, in adv e exercised itial Term. T	ance. Lesse upon written his lease sh	e has an option notice to Les	on to extendisor at Less	d this lea or's mail	ise for ling ad	an ad Idress	dditional period of one (1) year	equal to the	Initial Ter essor, at	m, on the	he sam sixty (60
It is furthe A. Althorexecutive officer warrant that they enforceable accound Lessor's obl Premises and that	ugh signed be or another a rare duly au ording to its tigations here	iuthori thorize erms. eunder	zed agent o ed to execut Lessor will o shall run w	I Lessee. We this agree give Lessee with the land	hen this agre ment in either written notice and bind Le	ement is fur their indiverselves of any chassor's succ	illy execu idual or i inge In o :essors ii	uted, ti represe wnersi n inter	the un entati thip of rest. i	ive capacity as i i the Premises a f any Tessor wa	ne respectiv ndicated, ar nd/or assigr arrants that	e parties id that thi iment of he has o	, repres is agree this agr	sent an ement
cannot be advan giving ninety (90) time so as not to continue in full fo reinstall the Sign for all expenses agreement may (a C. Lesse any of the following with erection and of fault; (3) diversity (90).	itageously pl.) of days writter materially of rce and effect and this ag of removal a at the option of ee may termi ing events: (' //or maintena sion of traffic	aced en notice ostructed. In the reemend reind reind nate the conce of for arrangement of arrang	e of said interection of said interection of said interection of said interection. It is a said in the	n the Premise ention to built erations, and Sign is remotinue in force in the event notice by Lent by giving and/or enforcen; (2) if, in essor shall r	ies, Lessor madd; PROVIDEE of if construction of its construction of the Initiation of the Premises are continued thirty (30) descendent of any the opinion of not obstruct or	ay cancel to however, on has not to the term (and continues e in effect and ys written relaw, statut Lessee, the remit and continues to the continues existed the continues to t	his agree that Les commen is of this dextension to have notice to e, ordinate Sign be yone else	ement see sh ced wi paragri ion(s) advert gn may Lesson nce, ru ecomes	by re half be half be ithin t raph, there tising y be re r if the ule, re es enti- bstruc	e required to vace the referenced nibut the proposed of if applicable), value after the elocated on the Pe advertising valuation or restrely or partially of the subject Signature.	ee all unears ate the build nety (90) da I building is and Lessor completion or remises to a ue of the Pr iction which botructed fo n in any ma	ned prepailing site of the site of shall rein of the build place of life emises is may prevanner whall may rea may rea m	aid rent only in s agreemed, Less mburse ilding, t Lessee's s dimini vent or i son, recatsoeve	t, and be sufficient shat see made Lesse then this choice is the first seed the first seed to be se
in the event this a	agreement is period of five ppt Lessee. It the Lessor sha till thereafter by any warra	termine year In the inthe interest in inthe interest inthe interest inthe interest inthe interest interes	nated before s subsequer event that L riting, forthy hirty (30) da represental	the expirat nt to the dat essor, during vith offer the vs in which t	ion of its term e of termination g the term of property on v to finalize with	or renew on of this a this agreer which the S Lessor an	at hereof greemen nent, rec ign is loc agreeme), Less it, Less eives eated, t	sor sh sor sh a bor to Les ourcha	hall not lease the na fide offer to p ssee on the sam	see all une Premises i urchase the terms and	arned pre for adver Premise condition	epaid re tising p s which is, and	ent. jurpose h Lesso Lessee
F. Lesse illuminate the Sig or desirable. Less shall obtain all lict to persons or proor removal of the reasonable attorn except in writing a	ee shall have n, and Lesso see may trim enses and pe perty by rea Sign. If leg ey's fee, fron	full actions full actions for the control of the co	cess to the grant the nor remove a required, an accidents ron is initiate efaulting pa	ecessary rig ny shrubs or d shall pay a esulting fron ed by either rty. This agre	hts and easer r trees it deer ill fees caused n the negliger party to enfo	nents, and ns necessar I by Lessee nce or willfa proe the or	otherwise try in ord 's use of ul acts of ovisions	e execter to inthe exected the execution the	cute si maint emise jents	ain its Sign and es. Lessee shall i and employees prevailing party	ocuments as for the Sign nold Lessor in the erecti	may be in the may be in the major in the maj	thus ne reness. from da tenance	cessar Lesse amage e, repai
Lea	se rate	to :	increase	5% per	year for	r cost	of 1	ivin	a.					
\bigcirc ,		フッシ	/	•	•		s Name/		•	ichard W.	Davis			
Salesperson Jo	seph J.	Kell	ev			- EL A	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1.5		11	,			
Accepted for:	•	,	-5	,			(Signatur	e)		(\ 			(Title)	
YOUNG ELECTR	IC SIGN CO	MPAN	Υ			Fed. II Social	Security	#	518	3 -56-89 75		·		
3v						Mailing	Address	s	148	33 East Sp	<u>ringdell</u>			
-, 		-				 City	F	rove	0	, State _	Utah	Zi	. E	84604
(Title)						Talass	ono Ma	,						



A who is a second of the

WILES PECONDED AND THE			
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:		turl 1 & A & R	/BK 2942 PG/77\$
Richard W. Davis		NINA B RETO UT	NA CO RECORDER BY MB
Provo, Utah 84604		V O O	\cup
M-6104	ENT	80266	(4084 P6 826
WARR	ANTY DEF	ED	
WILLIAM B. HOLMAN AND	IDONA C. HOLMAN, T	RUSTEES OF THE	2
of orem , County o	. HOLMAN FAMILY TRU	IST	grantor State of Utah, hereby
R.I. HU:	CHARD W. DAVIS AND SBAND AND WIFE AS J LL RIGHTS OF SURVIV	OINT TENANTS V	
			grantee
Of Orem, Utah TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER	R GOOD AND VALUABLE	CONSIDERATION	for the sum of
the following described tract of land in	Utah		County,
State of Utah: SEE LEGAL "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HEREW!		HEREAR	
			·
Witness the hands of said grantor s, this March , A. I.	Twenty-sixth D. 19 92	e.	day of
	William	n B. Holman, Ti	l-Mar-
	Idona C	C. Holman, Tru	stee
STATE OF UTAH,	***************************************		•
County of Utah ss.			
On the Twenty-Bixth personally appeared before me	day of March		, A.D.19 ₉₂
WILLIAM B. HOLMAN AN	D IDONA C. HOLMAN, B. HOLMAN FAMILY TR	TRUSTEES OF THUST	iE.
the signer of the within instrument, who du			executed the same.
2***********	Llica	u Dille	UBALMILLER
VICKIE DEGRAFFENRIED	Residing in U	tah County, Ut	Notary Public.
San of (Jan)	My commission ex	pires	20-95

ENT14948 BK 2912 PG 774

EXHIBIT "A"

Commencing at a point 770.05 feet East and 337.83 feet South from the West Quarter corner of Section 27, Township 6 South, Range 2 East, Salt Base and Meridian; thence South 89 deg. 8 min. East 341.85 feet; thence South 49 deg. 5 min. East 231 feet; thence South 35 deg. 30 min. East 87.78 feet; thence South 448.27 feet; thence North 88 deg. 52 min. West 132.84 feet; thence North 32 deg 51 min. 20 sec. West 801.85 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSO:

Commencing North 2340.07 feet and West 1599.25 feet from the South one-quarter corner of Section 27, Township 6 South, RAnge 2 East Salt Lake Base and Meridian; thence South 89 deg. 08 min East 138.18 feet; thence south 48 deg. 25 min. East 84.5 feet; thence South 36 deg. 28 min. East 355.97 feet; thence North 88 deg. 48 min. West 185.05 feet; thence South 00 deg. 30 min. East 355.97 feet; thence North 88 deg. 52 min. West 5.5 feet; thence North 473.66 feet; thence North 35 deg. 30 min. West 87.78 feet; thence North 49 deg. 05 min. West 231 feet to the point of beginning.



ENT 80266 BK 4084 PG 828 PLAT Ser No: book-page-parcel 19-025 range 2 east 20f4_ Highest parcel SEE MAP Tax unit(s) 1 OF 4 026 (030,090) SEK NK SW TOK OWNER 1/16th TU-030 0e0-UT COLLEEN MEEN. RASSANISSERA) TEE STROPHIL 50017-91 29/1/52 PROMPD 19948, 92 2/11/1131 RICHARU W. DAVIS SIGN LOCATION ETUX JT l_> MIM 500 FT NORTH 11218 12 OF NEW SIGN LOCATION 0°54 2/11/113 ৰ্ত 30f4 (1°) TU-030 || TU-09() SIGN LOCATION MIM SOUFT NORTH FROM CENTRAL BANK SIGN PROK